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Flight Activity History (N1HC)
e Live > N1HC Flight Status

Date
18-Jun-2006
18-Jun-2006

24-May-2006

24-May-2006

24-May-2006

23-May-2006
22-May-2006
20-May-2006
17-May-2006
17-May-2006
13-May-2006
04-May-2006

22-Apr-2006

17-Apr-2006
17-Apr-2006
17-Apr-2006
17-Apr-2006
16-Apr-2006
16-Apr-2006

15-Apr-2006

15-Apr-2006
15-Apr-2006
12-Apr-2006

12-Apr-2006
06-Apr-2006
06-Apr-2006

06-Apr-2006
06-Apr-2006
01-Apr-2006

01-Apr-2006
28-Mar-2006
28-Mar-2006
25-Mar-2006

25-Mar-2006

Type
GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/W
GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q

GLF5/W

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

Live Flight Tracking.
Bob Burton (BobBurton) | Registered Member (Logout) | Member Since: 2006 | Monday 11:16PM EDT
News: Airport Pictures Now Available

http://flightaware.com/live/flight/N1HC/history

|N1 HC View Flight Activity History

Executive Sedan Service
24 Hour Private Airport Service for Milwaukee & O'Hare Airport

mkesedan.com

Ads by Google - Advertise on this site

Origin
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Cote D Azur (LEMN)
Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l
(PANC)

(6037N/13508W)

Bermuda Int'l (TXKF)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Mc Carran Int'l (KLAS)

Los Angeles Int'l (KLAX)
John F Kennedy Int'l (KJFK)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

San Francisco Int'l (KSFO)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Dallas Love Field (KDAL)
Naples Municipal (KAPF)
Palm Beach Int'l (KPBI)
Westchester Co (KHPN)
Dallas Love Field (KDAL)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Hagerstown Regional Richard A

Henson Field (KHGR)
Philadelphia Int'l (KPHL)
Mitiga (HLLM)

New Castle (KILG)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)
Wiley Post (KPWA)
Washington Dulles Int'l (KIAD)

Wiley Post (KPWA)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

George Bush Intctl Houston
(KIAH)

Houari Boumediene (DAAG)

Washington Dulles Int'l (KIAD)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)
Laurence G Hanscom Field
(KBED)

Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l
(PANC)

Activity Log
Destination
Le Bourget (LFPB)
Bermuda Int'l (TXKF)
Hong Kong Int'l (VHHH)
Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l

(PANC)

Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l
(PANC)

Bermuda Int'l (TXKF)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Mc Carran Int'l (KLAS)

Los Angeles Int'l (KLAX)
John F Kennedy Int'l (KJFK)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

San Francisco Int'| (KSFO)

Laurence G Hanscom Field
(KBED)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Dallas Love Field (KDAL)
Naples Municipal (KAPF)
Palm Beach Int'l (KPBI)
Westchester Co (KHPN)
Dallas Love Field (KDAL)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Hagerstown Regional
Richard A Henson Field
(KHGR)

Teterboro (KTEB)
Abu Dhabi Int'l (OMAA)

New Castle (KILG)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)
Wiley Post (KPWA)

Washington Dulles Int'l
(KIAD)

Wiley Post (KPWA)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

George Bush Intctl Houston
(KIAH)

Doha Intl (OTBD)

Washington Dulles Int'l
(KIAD)

Tulsa Int (KTUL)

Laurence G Hanscom Field
(KBED)

Departure

07:58PM CDT

Questions/Answers

Cool Merchandise

09:25AM GMT 05:29PM GMT

04:51PM YDT

10:45PM GMT

03:21PM GMT

11:33AM CDT
05:20PM PDT
06:00PM PDT
10:33AM EDT
04:10AM CDT
03:14AM PDT
03:56PM CDT

10:46AM CDT

05:11PM CDT
03:19PM EDT
11:09AM EDT
07:56AM EDT
01:04PM CDT
11:12AM CDT

09:11AM EDT

08:22AM EDT

09:44AM GMT 06:48AM EDT

03:15PM EDT

11:04AM CDT
11:29PM CDT
09:36PM EDT

01:08PM CDT
12:06PM CDT

09:44PM CST

10:52PM GMT 08:40PM CST (-1)

07:21PM EST

12:38PM CST

04:58PM EST

11:40AM YST

My FlightAware
Profile

Arrival Duration
risult unknown n/a
(?)

n/a
05:11AM GMT (+1) 4:20
r?)sult unknown n/a
(?)
08:43AM YDT 1:22
07:39PM GMT 3:06
09:24PM CDT 2:04
06:40PM PDT 0:40
12:37PM PDT 5:04
07:32AM EDT 2:22
07:53AM CDT 2:39
05:05PM PDT 3:09
02:23PM EDT 2:37
05:53PM CDT 0:42
04:44PM CDT 2:25
11:34AM EDT 0:25
10:34AM EDT 2:38
04:53PM EDT 2:49
11:56AM CDT 0:44
10:40AM CDT 2:29
08:48AM EDT 0:26

n/a
risult unknown n/a
(?)
02:15PM EDT 2:11
11:48PM CDT 0:19
11:13PM CDT 2:37
04:21PM EDT 2:13
12:35PM CDT 0:29
10:35PM CST 0:51

n/a
r?)sult unknown n/a
(?)
03:42PM EST 2:04
06:59PM CST 3:01
04:21PM EST 0:41

20/06/2006 1:18 PM
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25-Mar-2006

25-Mar-2006

25-Mar-2006

13-Mar-2006

13-Mar-2006

12-Mar-2006

12-Mar-2006

05-Mar-2006
05-Mar-2006
05-Mar-2006
03-Mar-2006

26-Feb-2006

26-Feb-2006

25-Feb-2006
25-Feb-2006
20-Feb-2006

20-Feb-2006

20-Feb-2006

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q

GLF5/Q
GLF5/Q

(Fewer Past Flights)

Abrpo

mkesedan.com

Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l
(PANC)

(6424N/17105W)

Wauijiaba (ZPPP)

Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l
(PANC)

(6319N/13500W)

Laurence G Hanscom Field
(KBED)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Boca Raton (KBCT)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Charleston AFB Int'l (KCHS)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Louis Armstrong New Orleans
Int'l (KMSY)

Westchester Co (KHPN)

Yampa Valley (KHDN)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)
Chicago Midway Int'l (KMDW)

Salt Lake City Int'l (KSLC)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

W isconsin s Sfinest

Laurence G Hanscom Field
(KBED)

Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l
(PANC)

Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l
(PANC)

Tokyo Intl (RJTT)

Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l
(PANC)

Ted Stevens Anchorage Int'l
(PANC)

Laurence G Hanscom Field
(KBED)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Boca Raton (KBCT)

Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)
Charleston AFB Int'l (KCHS)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Louis Armstrong New
Orleans Int'l (KMSY)
Westchester Co (KHPN)
Yampa Valley (KHDN)
Tulsa Int'l (KTUL)

Chicago Midway Int'l
(KMDW)

Salt Lake City Int'l (KSLC)
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05:45AM YST

12:36PM GMT

03:30AM GMT

12:34AM YST

07:46AM GMT

08:53PM EST

03:01PM CST

10:11PM EST
06:21PM CST
12:22PM EST
11:31AM CST

05:00PM CST

03:31PM EST

02:46PM MST
01:45PM CST
06:20PM CST

02:30PM MST
11:32AM CST

10:36AM EST

result unknown

&)
05:11AM YST

11:41AM GMT

result unknown

(?)
12:00AM YST (+1)

06:17PM EST

11:47PM CST
09:41PM EST
01:29PM CST
02:14PM EST

08:45PM CST

05:06PM CST

07:58PM EST
02:15PM MST
08:01PM CST

05:45PM CST
12:57PM MST

0:51

n/a

n/a

2:07

n/a

7:07

2:16

2:36
2:20
2:07
1:43

n/a

2:35

3:112
1:30
1:41

2:15
2:25

Feedback - Ads by Google
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